
CAMPUS MODULE DESCRIPTION PAPER DATE TIME DURATION VENUE NoSTUD
Howard College ACLE101 Academic Literacy in English PAPER 1 05-Jun-26 14:00 180 472
Howard College ACLT001 Academic Literacy A PAPER 1 09-Jun-26 09:00 180 290
Howard College ANTH101 Introduction to Anthropology PAPER 1 04-Jun-26 14:00 180 708
Howard College ANTH201 Culture Health and Illness PAPER 1 26-May-26 14:00 120 477
Howard College ANTH301 Applied Anthropology PAPER 1 10-Jun-26 14:00 120 111
Howard College ANTH701 Local Knowledge & Sustainable DevelopmentPAPER 1 25-May-26 14:00 180 11
Howard College ANTH702 The Development of Anthropological TheoryPAPER 1 03-Jun-26 14:00 180 11
Howard College ANTH705 Ethnographic Research MethodsPAPER 1 28-May-26 09:00 180 11
Howard College BNMR010 Basic Numeracy PAPER 1 01-Jun-26 14:00 180 296
Howard College CCCV101 Classical Civilisation 1A PAPER 1 03-Jun-26 14:00 180 70
Howard College CCCV201 Classical Civilisation 2A PAPER 1 03-Jun-26 09:00 180 19
Howard College CCCV305 Classical Civilisation 305 PAPER 1 02-Jun-26 09:00 120 DEPT 2
Howard College CCGK101 Greek 1A PAPER 1 26-May-26 09:00 180 1
Howard College CCLT101 Latin 1A PAPER 1 01-Jun-26 14:00 180 7
Howard College CFSD101 Introduction to Criminology PAPER 1 29-May-26 09:00 180 1148
Howard College CFSD201 Criminalistics: Crime Scene InvestigationPAPER 1 28-May-26 09:00 180 970
Howard College CFSD302 Criminology : Bipsychosocial perspectivesPAPER 1 25-May-26 14:00 180 639
Howard College CFSD701 Theoretical Perspective of Criminology & CJPAPER 1 05-Jun-26 14:00 180 146
Howard College CHEM100 Special Science PAPER 1 10-Jun-26 09:00 180 85
Howard College CHEM161 Chemical Engineering Chemistry 1PAPER 1 30-May-26 14:00 180 86
Howard College CHEM181 Chemistry for Engineers 1A PAPER 1 10-Jun-26 09:00 120 475
Howard College CHEM241 Applied Organic Chemistry for Chem EngPAPER 1 10-Jun-26 09:00 120 137
Howard College CHEM261 Applied Inorganic Chemistry for Chem EngPAPER 1 10-Jun-26 14:00 120 65
Howard College CHTM101 Introduction to Tourism PAPER 1 06-Jun-26 14:00 120 954
Howard College CHTM201 Policy and Law in Heritage TourismPAPER 1 08-Jun-26 09:00 120 514
Howard College CHTM202 Environmental Impact of TourismPAPER 1 10-Jun-26 09:00 120 532
Howard College CHTM302 Economic Development and TourismPAPER 1 03-Jun-26 14:00 120 299
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Howard College CHTM303 Contemporary Leaders and Related SitesPAPER 1 01-Jun-26 14:00 120 76
Howard College CHTM308 Tourism Policy, Planning and DevelopmentPAPER 1 06-Jun-26 09:00 120 308
Howard College CHTM701 Represent. of Culture and Heritage in TourismPAPER 1 02-Jun-26 09:00 120 71
Howard College CMDV101 Introduction to Community Development TheoryPAPER 1 05-Jun-26 09:00 180 964
Howard College CMDV203 Development Theories PAPER 1 06-Jun-26 09:00 180 774
Howard College CMDV301 Issues in Community DevelopmentPAPER 1 29-May-26 09:00 180 167
Howard College CMDV304 Community Profiling PAPER 1 01-Jun-26 14:00 180 6
Howard College CMDV305 Population and Community DevelopmentPAPER 1 08-Jun-26 14:00 180 4
Howard College DRAM101 Drama & Performance Studies 101PAPER 1 30-May-26 14:00 120 39
Howard College DRAM201 Drama & Performance Studies 201PAPER 1 29-May-26 14:00 180 10
Howard College DRAM301 Drama & Performance Studies 301PAPER 1 04-Jun-26 14:00 180 3
Howard College DRAM302 Drama & Performance Studies 302: ElectivePAPER 1 09-Jun-26 09:00 120 3
Howard College ECHS101 Political Economy of Food in a Global ContextPAPER 1 29-May-26 14:00 180 237
Howard College ECHS205 Political Ecology PAPER 1 30-May-26 14:00 120 43
Howard College ECHS209 Capitalism and Development PAPER 1 25-May-26 14:00 180 180
Howard College ECHS303 Development in a Changing World EconomyPAPER 1 08-Jun-26 09:00 120 40
Howard College ECON101 Principles of Microeconomics PAPER 1 28-May-26 09:00 180 183
Howard College ECON111 Intro to Economic Concepts PAPER 1 02-Jun-26 14:00 180 29
Howard College ELDV001 English Language Development APAPER 1 03-Jun-26 14:00 180 306
Howard College ELDV100 English Language Development BPAPER 1 30-May-26 14:00 180 331
Howard College ENCH1EA Chemical Engineering Principles 1PAPER 1 04-Jun-26 09:00 180 97
Howard College ENCH2MB Mass and Energy Balances PAPER 1 05-Jun-26 14:00 120 121
Howard College ENCH2OM Oil & Mineral Processing PAPER 1 03-Jun-26 14:00 120 141
Howard College ENCH3FS Fluid and Solids Transport PAPER 1 04-Jun-26 14:00 180 74
Howard College ENCH3HE Heat Transfer PAPER 1 30-May-26 14:00 180 68
Howard College ENCH3SL Safety and Loss Prevention PAPER 1 06-Jun-26 14:00 120 63
Howard College ENCH3TH Thermodynamics 2 PAPER 1 25-May-26 09:00 120 50
Howard College ENCH4BG Biorefinery Concept and Green TechnologiesPAPER 1 08-Jun-26 09:00 180 34
Howard College ENCH4CA Chemical Engineering Topics 1 PAPER 1 08-Jun-26 09:00 120 1
Howard College ENCH4DC Process Dynamics & Control PAPER 1 03-Jun-26 14:00 180 62
Howard College ENCH4ML Engineering Management & Labour RelationsPAPER 1 25-May-26 14:00 120 276



Howard College ENCH4MP Mineral Processing PAPER 1 08-Jun-26 09:00 120 12
Howard College ENCH4MT Advanced Mass Transfer PAPER 1 10-Jun-26 09:00 120 53
Howard College ENCH4RT Applied Reactor Technology PAPER 1 06-Jun-26 09:00 120 46
Howard College ENCV2MT Civil Engineering Materials PAPER 1 28-May-26 09:00 120 80
Howard College ENCV2SA Structures 1 PAPER 1 10-Jun-26 09:00 180 97
Howard College ENCV3FA Fluids 2 PAPER 1 06-Jun-26 14:00 180 57
Howard College ENCV3G1 Geotechnical Engineering Studies 1PAPER 1 29-May-26 09:00 180 99
Howard College ENCV3ST Structures 3 PAPER 1 10-Jun-26 09:00 180 42
Howard College ENCV3TT Transport 1 PAPER 1 04-Jun-26 14:00 180 86
Howard College ENCV4GS Ground and Structural EngineeringPAPER 1 10-Jun-26 14:00 180 59
Howard College ENCV4TE Transport and Environmental ManagementPAPER 1 29-May-26 14:00 120 41
Howard College ENCV4TE Transport and Environmental ManagementPAPER 2 05-Jun-26 09:00 120 41
Howard College ENCV4WE Water and Environmental EngineeringPAPER 1 06-Jun-26 09:00 180 53
Howard College ENEL2CA Computer Methods 1 PAPER 1 25-May-26 09:00 120 226
Howard College ENEL2CM Applied Computer Methods PAPER 1 08-Jun-26 09:00 120 144
Howard College ENEL2EA Electrical Principles 1 PAPER 1 06-Jun-26 14:00 180 182
Howard College ENEL2EE Electrical & Electronic EngineeringPAPER 1 30-May-26 09:00 180 93
Howard College ENEL2EL Electrical Engineering PAPER 1 03-Jun-26 09:00 120 84
Howard College ENEL2PA Physical Electronics 1 PAPER 1 09-Jun-26 14:00 120 22
Howard College ENEL3CC Computer Methods 3 PAPER 1 08-Jun-26 09:00 120 69
Howard College ENEL3DS Digital Systems PAPER 1 09-Jun-26 09:00 180 102
Howard College ENEL3MA Electrical Machines 1 PAPER 1 10-Jun-26 09:00 120 129
Howard College ENEL3SS Systems & Simulation PAPER 1 26-May-26 09:00 120 165
Howard College ENEL3TA Analogue Electronics 1 PAPER 1 05-Jun-26 09:00 120 103
Howard College ENEL4AA Design & Analysis of Algorithms PAPER 1 10-Jun-26 14:00 120 39
Howard College ENEL4CO Computer Architecture and OrganisationPAPER 1 30-May-26 09:00 120 32
Howard College ENEL4CS Control Systems 2 PAPER 1 25-May-26 09:00 120 29
Howard College ENEL4DC Digital Communications PAPER 1 28-May-26 14:00 120 42
Howard College ENEL4DP Digital Processes PAPER 1 30-May-26 14:00 120 7
Howard College ENEL4DS Digital Signal Processing PAPER 1 28-May-26 09:00 120 9
Howard College ENEL4DT Data Communications PAPER 1 08-Jun-26 14:00 120 36



Howard College ENEL4EB Engineering Business PAPER 1 09-Jun-26 14:00 120 150
Howard College ENEL4EC Analogue Electronics 3 PAPER 1 03-Jun-26 14:00 120 6
Howard College ENEL4EE Engineering Entrepreneurship PAPER 1 04-Jun-26 09:00 120 134
Howard College ENEL4HA High Voltage Engineering 1 PAPER 1 28-May-26 09:00 120 25
Howard College ENEL4IN Instrumentation PAPER 1 10-Jun-26 09:00 180 6
Howard College ENEL4MA Electrical Machines 3 PAPER 1 03-Jun-26 09:00 120 22
Howard College ENEL4OS Operating Systems for EngineersPAPER 1 01-Jun-26 09:00 120 32
Howard College ENEL4PA Power Electronics 2 PAPER 1 06-Jun-26 09:00 120 22
Howard College ENEL4SA Selected Topics in Electrical Engineering 1PAPER 1 08-Jun-26 09:00 120 30
Howard College ENEL4SE Security and Encryption PAPER 1 06-Jun-26 09:00 120 30
Howard College ENEL4TA Selected Topics in Electronic Engineering 1PAPER 1 10-Jun-26 14:00 120 2
Howard College ENEL4WA Power Systems 2 PAPER 1 30-May-26 14:00 120 25
Howard College ENGL101 Introduction to English Studies APAPER 1 25-May-26 14:00 180 526
Howard College ENGL201 English 2: Period/Genre/Creative Writing APAPER 1 05-Jun-26 09:00 180 162
Howard College ENGL301 English 3: Canonical/Period Studies APAPER 1 09-Jun-26 14:00 180 125
Howard College ENGL303 English 3: Literature and JournalismPAPER 1 28-May-26 09:00 120 118
Howard College ENME1DR Engineering Drawing PAPER 1 26-May-26 14:00 150 518
Howard College ENME2CF Computer Fundamentals PAPER 1 25-May-26 09:00 120 128
Howard College ENME2DY Dynamics PAPER 1 30-May-26 14:00 120 106
Howard College ENME2FM Fluid Mechanics I PAPER 1 06-Jun-26 14:00 180 127
Howard College ENME2MS Materials Strength PAPER 1 09-Jun-26 14:00 120 103
Howard College ENME2PM Fundamentals of Physical MetallurgyPAPER 1 09-Jun-26 14:00 120 115
Howard College ENME2TF Thermofluids PAPER 1 30-May-26 14:00 120 120
Howard College ENME2TH Thermodynamics 1 PAPER 1 04-Jun-26 09:00 120 148
Howard College ENME3DM Design of Machine Elements PAPER 1 05-Jun-26 14:00 180 46
Howard College ENME3ST Strength of Materials 2 PAPER 1 08-Jun-26 09:00 180 66
Howard College ENME4AM Advanced Manufacturing SystemsPAPER 1 30-May-26 09:00 120 48
Howard College ENME4CM Engineering Computational MethodsPAPER 1 06-Jun-26 09:00 120 55
Howard College ENME4FP Design of Fluid Power Systems PAPER 1 26-May-26 14:00 120 43
Howard College ENME4RP Rocket Propulsion 1 PAPER 1 04-Jun-26 09:00 180 27
Howard College ENME4TD Thermodynamics 3 PAPER 1 10-Jun-26 14:00 120 61



Howard College ENPD3PL Project Planning PAPER 1 02-Jun-26 09:00 120 6
Howard College ENPD7PP Professional Practice PAPER 1 01-Jun-26 09:00 180 52
Howard College ENSV1G1 Geomatics I PAPER 1 26-May-26 09:00 180 27
Howard College ENSV2CS Cadastral Surveying 1 PAPER 1 30-May-26 09:00 180 11
Howard College ENSV2HY Hydrographic Surveying PAPER 1 06-Jun-26 14:00 180 11
Howard College ENSV2LY Layout Design PAPER 1 08-Jun-26 09:00 180 15
Howard College ENSV2SE Surveying Engineering PAPER 1 25-May-26 14:00 180 114
Howard College ENSV2SV Spatial Modelling and VisualisationPAPER 1 25-May-26 14:00 180 9
Howard College ENSV2T1 Theory of Adjustments 1 PAPER 1 01-Jun-26 09:00 180 16
Howard College ENSV3PO Photogrammetry PAPER 1 09-Jun-26 09:00 180 8
Howard College ENSV4GY Geodesy PAPER 1 08-Jun-26 14:00 180 6
Howard College ENSV4PL Planning Law PAPER 1 04-Jun-26 14:00 180 5
Howard College ENSV4TN Land Tenure PAPER 1 28-May-26 09:00 180 7
Howard College ENVS210 Biophysical Environments of Southern AfricaPAPER 1 08-Jun-26 14:00 120 248
Howard College ENVS315 Soil Erosion and Land DegradationPAPER 1 10-Jun-26 14:00 180 50
Howard College ENVS316 GIS & Remote Sensing PAPER 1 03-Jun-26 09:00 180 210
Howard College FREN101 French 1A: French for BeginnersPAPER 1 30-May-26 14:00 180 24
Howard College FREN201 French 2A: Intermediate FrenchPAPER 1 29-May-26 09:00 180 4
Howard College FREN301 French 3A: Advanced French PAPER 2 26-May-26 09:00 180 1
Howard College FREN301 French 3A: Advanced French PAPER 1 04-Jun-26 14:00 180 1
Howard College GEOG110 Human Environments PAPER 1 28-May-26 14:00 120 453
Howard College GEOG301 Tourism Studies PAPER 1 25-May-26 09:00 180 188
Howard College GEOG314 Land Issues and Rural Development in SAPAPER 1 29-May-26 09:00 120 192
Howard College GEOG700 Concepts and Methods in GeographyPAPER 1 06-Jun-26 09:00 120 18
Howard College GEOG712  Advanced GIS PAPER 1 30-May-26 09:00 180 15
Howard College HIST104 The Making of the Modern WorldPAPER 1 30-May-26 09:00 180 898
Howard College HIST201 Culture & History: 19th & 2oth Century KZNPAPER 1 05-Jun-26 14:00 180 456
Howard College HIST301 Topics in African History PAPER 1 26-May-26 14:00 180 345
Howard College HMBC7AL Advanced Lab Tech. in Medical BiochemistryPAPER 1 30-May-26 09:00 180 14
Howard College HMBC7MD Molecular Mechanisms of DiseasePAPER 1 05-Jun-26 09:00 180 14
Howard College HPHS2NU Physiology 2 PAPER 1 09-Jun-26 14:00 180 79



Howard College INTE721 International Political Economy PAPER 1 26-May-26 14:00 180 9
Howard College INTE723 Studies in International RelationsPAPER 1 30-May-26 14:00 180 9
Howard College IOLS201 Organising Production PAPER 1 03-Jun-26 14:00 120 35
Howard College IOLS205 Introduction to Labour Markets PAPER 1 30-May-26 09:00 180 31
Howard College IOLS301 Organisational Restructuring & ChangePAPER 1 28-May-26 09:00 180 15
Howard College IOLS303 Labour, Capital & State in Contemporary SAPAPER 1 03-Jun-26 09:00 180 82
Howard College IOLS702 Theories & Concepts for the World of WorkPAPER 1 28-May-26 09:00 180 23
Howard College IOLS708 Workplace Change in South AfricaPAPER 1 30-May-26 09:00 180 23
Howard College LAWP1LW Introduction to Law PAPER 1 28-May-26 14:00 180 45
Howard College LAWP2CR Criminal Law PAPER 1 30-May-26 09:00 180 73
Howard College LAWP2CS Constitutional Law PAPER 1 01-Jun-26 09:00 180 46
Howard College LAWP2FM Family Law PAPER 1 03-Jun-26 09:00 180 55
Howard College LAWP2LP Law of Persons PAPER 1 06-Jun-26 09:00 120 45
Howard College LAWP3CT Contract PAPER 1 05-Jun-26 09:00 180 47
Howard College LAWP3IN International Law PAPER 1 08-Jun-26 09:00 180 49
Howard College LAWP3LD Legal Diversity PAPER 1 02-Jun-26 14:00 120 56
Howard College LAWP3SC Succession PAPER 1 29-May-26 14:00 180 47
Howard College LAWP3SO Specific Offences PAPER 1 10-Jun-26 09:00 120 52
Howard College LAWP4AJ Access to Justice in South AfricaPAPER 1 25-May-26 14:00 120 20
Howard College LAWP4AL Administrative Law PAPER 1 28-May-26 14:00 180 39
Howard College LAWP4IA Insurance & Agency PAPER 1 06-Jun-26 14:00 120 26
Howard College LAWP4IT Income Tax Law PAPER 1 01-Jun-26 14:00 120 19
Howard College LAWP4ML Maritime Law PAPER 1 04-Jun-26 14:00 120 20
Howard College LAWP4SL Sale, Lease & Credit AgreementsPAPER 1 03-Jun-26 14:00 180 51
Howard College LAWS1LS Introductory Legal Studies PAPER 1 06-Jun-26 14:00 180 265
Howard College LAWS1LW  Introduction to Law PAPER 1 28-May-26 14:00 180 249
Howard College LAWS2CR Criminal Law PAPER 1 30-May-26 09:00 180 95
Howard College LAWS2CS Constitutional Law PAPER 1 01-Jun-26 09:00 180 135
Howard College LAWS2DL Delict PAPER 1 04-Jun-26 14:00 180 93
Howard College LAWS2FM Family Law PAPER 1 03-Jun-26 09:00 180 84
Howard College LAWS2HR Human Rights PAPER 1 09-Jun-26 14:00 120 97



Howard College LAWS2LP Law of Persons PAPER 1 06-Jun-26 09:00 120 145
Howard College LAWS2LW Interpretation of Law PAPER 1 26-May-26 09:00 120 93
Howard College LAWS2PR Property PAPER 1 25-May-26 09:00 180 131
Howard College LAWS3CR Criminal Law PAPER 1 30-May-26 09:00 180 42
Howard College LAWS3CS Constitutional Law PAPER 1 01-Jun-26 09:00 180 7
Howard College LAWS3CT Contract PAPER 1 05-Jun-26 09:00 180 184
Howard College LAWS3DL Delict PAPER 1 04-Jun-26 14:00 180 4
Howard College LAWS3FM Family Law PAPER 1 03-Jun-26 09:00 180 39
Howard College LAWS3IN International Law PAPER 1 08-Jun-26 09:00 180 193
Howard College LAWS3LD Legal Diversity PAPER 1 02-Jun-26 14:00 120 194
Howard College LAWS3SC Succession PAPER 1 29-May-26 14:00 180 185
Howard College LAWS3SO Specific Offences PAPER 1 10-Jun-26 09:00 120 187
Howard College LAWS4AJ Access to Justice in South AfricaPAPER 1 25-May-26 14:00 120 64
Howard College LAWS4AL Administrative Law PAPER 1 28-May-26 14:00 180 187
Howard College LAWS4BE Bioethics PAPER 1 09-Jun-26 14:00 120 56
Howard College LAWS4EN Environmental Law PAPER 1 10-Jun-26 14:00 120 52
Howard College LAWS4IA Insurance & Agency PAPER 1 06-Jun-26 14:00 120 163
Howard College LAWS4IT Income Tax Law PAPER 1 01-Jun-26 14:00 120 66
Howard College LAWS4ML Maritime Law PAPER 1 04-Jun-26 14:00 120 65
Howard College LAWS4SL Sale, Lease & Credit AgreementsPAPER 1 03-Jun-26 14:00 180 181
Howard College LAWS6CL Contemporary Issues in Labour LawPAPER 1 01-Jun-26 09:00 180 45
Howard College LAWS6FI Financial Accounting and AuditingPAPER 1 01-Jun-26 09:00 180 69
Howard College LAWS6LL Individual Labour Law PAPER 1 03-Jun-26 09:00 180 44
Howard College LAWS6PE Criminal Procedure and EvidencePAPER 1 03-Jun-26 09:00 180 72
Howard College LAWS6SC Substantive Criminal Law PAPER 1 05-Jun-26 09:00 180 72
Howard College LING101 Understanding Language PAPER 1 09-Jun-26 09:00 180 359
Howard College LING201 Linguistics 2A:Language & DiversityPAPER 1 30-May-26 09:00 180 126
Howard College LING301 Linguistics 3A:Language & powerPAPER 1 06-Jun-26 09:00 180 26
Howard College MARK2IM Introduction to Marketing PAPER 1 10-Jun-26 14:00 180 18
Howard College MARK301 Consumer Behaviour PAPER 1 05-Jun-26 09:00 180 21
Howard College MARK303 Marketing Research PAPER 1 02-Jun-26 09:00 180 20



Howard College MATH131 Mathematics 1A (Eng) PAPER 1 29-May-26 14:00 180 719
Howard College MATH132 Applied Mathematics 1A (Eng) PAPER 1 02-Jun-26 14:00 180 813
Howard College MATH238 Mathematics 2A (Eng) PAPER 1 02-Jun-26 09:00 180 516
Howard College MATH239 Applied Finite Mathematics PAPER 1 05-Jun-26 14:00 120 181
Howard College MATH354 Mathematics 3A (Eng) PAPER 1 29-May-26 14:00 120 226
Howard College MECS101 Writing and the Media PAPER 1 06-Jun-26 09:00 180 155
Howard College MECS201 Screen Studies PAPER 1 02-Jun-26 14:00 180 74
Howard College MECS302 Cinema Studies PAPER 1 03-Jun-26 09:00 180 50
Howard College MECS704 Cultural & Media Stud: Critical MethodologyPAPER 1 08-Jun-26 09:00 180 36
Howard College MGNT2SM Responsible and Sustainable Mgnt PrinciplesPAPER 1 09-Jun-26 14:00 180 141
Howard College MGNT307 Corporate Strategy PAPER 1 10-Jun-26 09:00 180 79
Howard College MGNT314 Technology Management PAPER 1 06-Jun-26 14:00 180 84
Howard College MSLE6CE Customs & Excise PAPER 1 26-May-26 09:00 180 D Desks 13
Howard College MSLE6CP Charterparties PAPER 1 01-Jun-26 09:00 180 D Desks 16
Howard College MSLE6FM Analysis of Sea Freight Markets PAPER 1 04-Jun-26 09:00 180 D Desks 12
Howard College MSLE6IB Int Business Transactions in ShippingPAPER 1 09-Jun-26 09:00 180 D Desks 11
Howard College MUSC310 African Music Outreach A: Music EducationPAPER 1 28-May-26 09:00 180 Bongani Mthethwa Lecture Hall 12
Howard College MUSC7EC Public Sector Ethnomusicology & Comm DevPAPER 1 28-May-26 09:00 180 Bongani Mthethwa Lecture Hall 5
Howard College MUSC7LA Electro-Acoustic Music 2A PAPER 1 09-Jun-26 14:00 180 3
Howard College MUSC7RM Music Research: Methods PAPER 1 01-Jun-26 09:00 180 10
Howard College NURS115 Fundamental Nursing Science 1PAPER 1 01-Jun-26 09:00 150 80
Howard College NURS208 Health Promotion & Disease TheoryPAPER 1 25-May-26 09:00 180 79
Howard College NURS209 Hlth Promotion & Disease Prevention ClinicalPAPER 1 OSCE 28-May-26 09:00 180 DEPT 79
Howard College NURS209 Hlth Promotion & Disease Prevention ClinicalPAPER 2 TRIPLE JUMP01-Jun-26 09:00 180 DEPT 79
Howard College NURS304 Medical and Surgical Nursing 2 - TheoryPAPER 1 29-May-26 09:00 180 77
Howard College NURS306 Medical and Surgical Nursing 2 - ClinicalPAPER 1 OSCE 03-Jun-26 09:00 180 DEPT 75
Howard College NURS318 Unit Management and LeadershipPAPER 1 30-May-26 09:00 180 76
Howard College NURS404 Primary Care Theory and ClinicalPAPER 1 28-May-26 09:00 180 74
Howard College NURS406 Mental Health Nursing Theory PAPER 1 01-Jun-26 09:00 180 72
Howard College NURS412 Midwifery 1 - Theory PAPER 1 25-May-26 09:00 180 72
Howard College NURS413 Midwifery 1 Clinical Paper PAPER 1 OSCE 02-Jun-26 09:00 180 DEPT 72



Howard College NURS602 Managing Learning Org in the Health CarePAPER 1 02-Jun-26 09:00 180 61
Howard College NURS605 Fundamentals in Critical Care NursingPAPER 1 05-Jun-26 09:00 180 20
Howard College NURS611 Quality Mgnt in Dynamic Health Care ServicePAPER 1 05-Jun-26 09:00 180 35
Howard College NURS620 Educational Theories in Nursing EducationPAPER 1 08-Jun-26 09:00 180 30
Howard College NURS621 Teaching and Facilitation of Learning in NEPAPER 1 28-May-26 09:00 180 38
Howard College NURS622 Assessment and Evaluation of Learning in NEPAPER 1 02-Jun-26 09:00 180 38
Howard College PHIL110 Introduction to Philosophy A PAPER 1 02-Jun-26 09:00 180 290
Howard College PHIL210 Being and Knowing PAPER 1 08-Jun-26 09:00 180 107
Howard College PHIL310 Study of a Central Philosophical ProblemPAPER 1 10-Jun-26 09:00 180 48
Howard College PHIL330 Issues in Ethical Theory PAPER 1 29-May-26 09:00 180 34
Howard College PHRM2IN Pharmacology for Nurses PAPER 1 04-Jun-26 09:00 180 79
Howard College PHYS151 Engineering Physics 1A PAPER 1 06-Jun-26 09:00 180 511
Howard College PHYS161 Chemical Engineering Physics 1APAPER 1 06-Jun-26 09:00 120 77
Howard College PHYS251 Optics & Wave Motion PAPER 1 03-Jun-26 14:00 120 175
Howard College POLS101 Introduction to Political SciencePAPER 1 25-May-26 09:00 120 667
Howard College POLS201 Issues in International Affairs PAPER 1 09-Jun-26 09:00 180 264
Howard College POLS204 Politics & Law in South Africa PAPER 1 10-Jun-26 14:00 180 1
Howard College POLS301 Modern Political Thought PAPER 1 04-Jun-26 09:00 180 185
Howard College POLS308 International Relations PAPER 1 28-May-26 14:00 180 179
Howard College POLS706 Political Philosophy in Context PAPER 1 02-Jun-26 09:00 180 6
Howard College PSYC101 Introduction to Psychology A PAPER 1 08-Jun-26 14:00 120 685
Howard College PSYC201 Introduction to Research PAPER 1 04-Jun-26 09:00 180 395
Howard College PSYC207 Industrial Psychology 2A PAPER 2 28-May-26 14:00 120 32
Howard College PSYC319 Organisational Development PAPER 1 01-Jun-26 14:00 180 82
Howard College PSYC326 Labour Relations: Context, Law and PracticePAPER 1 05-Jun-26 14:00 180 84
Howard College PSYC341 Psychopathology PAPER 1 05-Jun-26 09:00 120 347
Howard College PSYC342 Counselling and PsychotherapyPAPER 1 02-Jun-26 14:00 180 360
Howard College PSYC345 African Psychology PAPER 1 01-Jun-26 09:00 180 1
Howard College PSYC701 Research Fundamentals PAPER 1 26-May-26 14:00 180 128
Howard College PSYC704 Psychological Assessment PAPER 1 03-Jun-26 14:00 180 127
Howard College PSYC705 Neuropsychology PAPER 1 06-Jun-26 09:00 180 91



Howard College PSYC708 Psychology of Diversity PAPER 1 30-May-26 14:00 180 24
Howard College PSYC728 Industrial Psychology in ContextPAPER 1 02-Jun-26 14:00 180 23
Howard College RELG101 Introduction to Religion PAPER 1 28-May-26 09:00 120 52
Howard College RELG201 History of Hindu Thought PAPER 1 29-May-26 09:00 120 7
Howard College RELG203  Sociology of Religion PAPER 1 01-Jun-26 14:00 120 16
Howard College RELG308 Research Methodology in Religion & CulturePAPER 1 29-May-26 09:00 180 DEPT 5
Howard College RELG309 Method & Theory in Religion & Culture StudiesPAPER 1 30-May-26 14:00 180 4
Howard College RELG701 Research Methodology in Religion & TheologyPAPER 1 26-May-26 09:00 180 DEPT 2
Howard College RSTR708 Directed Study: RSTR 1 PAPER 1 10-Jun-26 09:00 180 DEPT 2
Howard College SHSC1HI Health, Illness & Behaviour PAPER 1 06-Jun-26 09:00 180 76
Howard College SOCY101 Introduction to Sociology PAPER 1 26-May-26 09:00 180 1636
Howard College SOCY201 Classical Sociology Theory PAPER 1 01-Jun-26 09:00 180 1197
Howard College SOCY301 Contemporary sociological theoryPAPER 1 02-Jun-26 09:00 120 527
Howard College SOCY302 Contemporary Theory - Theorist(s)PAPER 1 26-May-26 09:00 180 177
Howard College SOCY700 Research Design, Methods and AnalysisPAPER 1 25-May-26 14:00 180 196
Howard College SOCY702 Contemporary Social Theory PAPER 1 26-May-26 09:00 180 14
Howard College SOWK103 Social Work and Developmental Social WelfarePAPER 1 26-May-26 14:00 180 129
Howard College SOWK113 Intro to Professional Social Work practicePAPER 1 02-Jun-26 14:00 180 117
Howard College SOWK203 Helping Theories in Social WorkPAPER 1 25-May-26 09:00 180 110
Howard College SOWK211 Working with Individuals and FamiliesPAPER 1 08-Jun-26 09:00 180 125
Howard College SOWK305 Engaging Communities in ActionPAPER 1 09-Jun-26 09:00 180 157
Howard College SOWK401 Advanced Clinical MethodS PAPER 1 04-Jun-26 09:00 180 133
Howard College SOWK403 Social Policy PAPER 1 28-May-26 09:00 180 141
Howard College SOWK405 Race, Gender & Sexuality PAPER 1 03-Jun-26 09:00 180 131
Howard College STAT370 Engineering Statistics PAPER 1 02-Jun-26 14:00 120 267
Howard College ZULM101 Introduction to IsiZulu A PAPER 1 03-Jun-26 09:00 180 612
Howard College ZULM105 Academic Writing PAPER 1 28-May-26 14:00 180 123
Howard College ZULM201 Advanced IsiZulu A PAPER 1 25-May-26 09:00 180 437
Howard College ZULM301 Sociolinguistics and Language PlanningPAPER 1 09-Jun-26 14:00 180 206
Howard College ZULM304 IsiZulu Modern Prose & Drama PAPER 1 30-May-26 14:00 180 210
Howard College ZULN101 Basic IsiZulu Language Studies APAPER 1 01-Jun-26 14:00 180 164



Howard College ZULU716 IsiZulu Terminography and EditingPAPER 1 30-May-26 09:00 180 3


